Name:

Home in 1920:
Age:

Estimated Birth Year:

Birthplace:

Relation to Head of
House:

Spouse's Name:
Father's Birth Place:

Mother's Birth Place:

Marital Status:
Race:
Sex:
Able to read:
Able to Write:
Neighbors:

Household Members:

1920 United States Federal Census

Amanda Evans
[Amanda Evons]

Eldorado Ward 3, Saline, Illinois

38
abt 1882

14 Jan 1881]
Kentucky

Wife

W L Evans

Kentucky

Kentucky

Married

White

Female

Yes

Yes

View others on page
Name

W L Evans

Amanda Evans

Jacova Evans
Archie Evans
Opal Evans
Zeffie Evans

Ruth E Wright

Age
44
38
22
20
16
15
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